Model Applicant Address Manufacture
r Address Registered
Trademark
Rated
Lifetime
（h）
Rated
Power
Rated
Lumen
Correlated
Color
Temperatur
e
Lamp
Diameter
Lamp
Shape
Lamp-
cap Type
Power
Factor
with or
without
an cover
Certificate No. Date of
Issue
Date of
expiry
Life time
testing
1 YPZ220/9-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 9W 460lm 6500K 9mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010001-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
2 YPZ220/11-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 11W 600lm 6500K 9mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010002-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
3 YPZ220/13-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 13W 700lm 6500K 9mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010003-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
4 YPZ220/15-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 15W 800lm 6500K 12mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010004-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
5 YPZ220/18-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 18W 960lm 6500K 12mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010005-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
6 YPZ220/20-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 20W 1100lm 6500K 12mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010006-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
7 YPZ220/23-S.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 23W 1350lm 6500K 12mm S E27 0.5 without ELI-T010007-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
8 YPZ220/15-3U.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 15W 780lm 6500K 12mm 3U E27 0.5 without ELI-T010008-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
9 YPZ220/18-3U.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 18W 950lm 6500K 12mm 3U E27 0.5 without ELI-T010009-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
10 YPZ220/20-3U.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 20W 1080lm 6500K 12mm 3U E27 0.5 without ELI-T010010-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
11 YPZ220/23-3U.RR.D Wonderful 6000H 23W 1300lm 6500K 12mm 3U E27 0.5 without ELI-T010011-10 2010-1-22 2013-1-21 Completed
Anhui Wonderful Electron Co., Ltd.
Contact Person:
E-mail Address:
Mr.Gui Chenghui
Tel: 0559-2335568
Anhui
Wonderful
Electron Co.,
Ltd.
Shuaixin
Industry Zone
,Huangshan
City,Anhui
Province,
China
Anhui
Wonderful
Electron Co.,
Ltd.
Shuaixin
Industry Zone
,Huangshan
City,Anhui
Province, China